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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella 125 - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 45.601 22:59:08.606 8 45.887 22:57:53.122
Po. 1 - # 194 BERTUZZI N. - KTM
11 46.785 22:59:55.391 9 47.783 22:58:40.905
1 43.005 22:52:24.223
10 45.446 22:59:26.351
2 43,541 22:53:07.764 Po. 4 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki
11 45.922 23:00:12.273
3 44.810 22:53:52.574 1 46.435 22:52:27.653
4 42.393 22:54:34.967 2 46.217 22:53:13.870 Po. 7 - # 878 CATTANI K. - Suzuki
5 43.444 22:55:18.411 3 44.587 22:53:58.457 1 52.510 22:52:33.728
6 43.674 22:56:02.085 4 45.113 22:54:43.570 2 46.902 22:53:20.630
7 43.274 22:56:45.359 5 45.528 22:55:29.098 3 46.197 22:54:06.827
8 44.593 22:57:29.952 6 45.099 22:56:14.197 4 46.250 22:54:53.077
9 44.388 22:58:14.340 7 45.998 22:57:00.195 5 45.625 22:55:38.702
10 43.369 22:58:57.709 8 45.683 22:57:45.878 6 45.534 22:56:24.236
11 44.726 22:59:42.435 9 45.983 22:58:31.861 7 45.779 22:57:10.015
10 45.824 22:59:17.685 8 46.078 22:57:56.093
Po. 2 - # 888 MILEC L. - Husqvarna
11 46.061 23:00:03.746 9 46.746 22:58:42.839
1 47.123 22:52:28.341
10 45.574 22:59:28.413
2 44.618 22:53:12.959 Po.5 - #38 PIAZZAM. -TM
11 46.425 23:00:14.838
3 43.203 22:53:56.162 1 49.480 22:52:30.698
4 42.987 22:54:39.149 2 45.051 22:53:15.749 Po. 8 - # 818 GIACHE' R. - KTM
5 43.110 22:55:22.259 3 45.678 22:54:01.427 1 48.507 22:52:29.725
6 43.045 22:56:05.304 4 46.115 22:54:47.542 2 46.919 22:53:16.644
7 43.975 22:56:49.279 5 45.008 22:55:32.550 3 57.732 22:54:14.376
8 43.983 22:57:33.262 6 44.594 22:56:17.144 4 47.356 22:55:01.732
9 43.691 22:58:16.953 7 46.359 22:57:03.503 5 48.458 22:55:50.190
10 44.773 22:59:01.726 8 46.750 22:57:50.253 6 48.790 22:56:38.980
11 46.016 22:59:47.742 9 45.277 22:58:35.530 7 47.898 22:57:26.878
10 46.498 22:59:22.028 8 48.516 22:58:15.394
Po. 3 - #7 PAOLUCCIS. - KTM
11 47.021 23:00:09.049 9 48.631 22:59:04.025
1 45.114 22:52:26.332
10 48.470 22:59:52.495
2 43.929 22:53:10.261 Po. 6 - #60 LA SCALA A. - KTM
3 43.998 22:53:54.259 1 51.317 22:52:32.535
4 43.470 22:54:37.729 2 46.752 22:53:19.287
5 44.066 22:55:21.795 3 45.272 22:54:04.559
6 44.313 22:56:06.108 4 45.800 22:54:50.359
7 44.997 22:56:51.105 5 45.827 22:55:36.186
8 46.141 22:57:37.246 6 45.931 22:56:22.117
9 45.759 22:58:23.005 7 45.118 22:57:07.235
Fastest lap: 42.393
Offcial Media Supplier Dffcial Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
G\ | N
Jurr oreems 5P eSOy s T
, pr

Nikon

© Weer

= = o

Dlla Fonte  §ALE myn vallf o

Santa Marinella, sabato 01 agosto 2015

Husqyame

1/2






‘ﬁ‘-'. = =
% i L
il | el /.(J/ i
WY OFFrOanPraracinGiT www.federmoto.it "‘m mgm tm ,,-'g
. SERIES
1 agosto 2015 S. Marinella @
Internazionali SX Santa Marinella 125 - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 51.371 22:52:32.589
Po. 9 - # 94 NICOLI R. - Suzuki
2 48.457 22:53:21.046
1 52.226 22:52:33.444
3 48.866 22:54:09.912
2 54.585 22:53:28.029
4 48.997 22:54:58.909
3 48.429 22:54:16.458
5 49.281 22:55:48.190
4 50.482 22:55:06.940
6 01:11.935 22:57:00.125
5 47.191 22:55:54.131
7 51.383 22:57:51.508
6 47.573 22:56:41.704
8 54.867 22:58:46.375
7 48.709 22:57:30.413
9 52.945 22:59:39.320
8 49.776 22:58:20.189
10 57.469 23:00:36.789
9 49.727 22:59:09.916
10 47.552 22:59:57.468 Po. 13 - # 124 CIANI M. - KTM
1 01:05.900 22:52:47.118
Po. 10 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Yamaha
2 51.214 22:53:38.332
1 53.585 22:52:34.803
3 49.683 22:54:28.015
2 48.467 22:53:23.270
4 53.056 22:55:21.071
3 48.198 22:54:11.468
5 50.911 22:56:11.982
4 48.672 22:55:00.140
6 52.667 22:57:04.649
5 48.804 22:55:48.944
v 54.102 22:57:58.751
6 48.369 22:56:37.313
8 53.404 22:58:52.155
7 47.486 22:57:24.799
9 52.788 22:59:44.943
8 49.134 22:58:13.933
9 51.863 22:59:05.796 Po. 14 - # 222 RIOTTINI PATRIARCA M. - KTM
10 53.135 22:59:58.931 1 49.973 22:52:31.191
2 46.436 22:53:17.627
Po. 11 - # 312 UNGARO M. - TM
3 45.876 22:54:03.503
1 54.549 22:52:35.767
4 45.703 22:54:49.206
2 50.211 22:53:25.978
5 45.581 22:55:34.787
3 49.225 22:54:15.203
6 45.310 22:56:20.097
4 52.154 22:55:07.357
7 45.591 22:57:05.688
5 48.265 22:55:55.622
8 46.076 22:57:51.764
6 48.131 22:56:43.753
7 50.864 22:57:34.617
8 49.745 22:58:24.362
9 50.713 22:59:15.075
10 55.354 23:00:10.429
Po. 12 - # 121 GERMANO A. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 42.393
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